
16/11/2018 19/11/2018 3 23.45 22.40 24.05 24.00 23.27 0.014 2,780,978,000 851
16/11/2018 20/11/2018 4 23.60 23.50 23.70 23.50 23.57 48,947,000 15
16/11/2018 23/11/2018 7 23.95 23.90 24.00 23.90 23.96 93,871,000 24
16/11/2018 26/11/2018 10 24.00 23.90 24.00 24.00 23.98 119,150,000 26
16/11/2018 27/11/2018 11 24.10 24.00 24.10 24.00 24.01 70,202,000 7
16/11/2018 28/11/2018 12 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 20,000,000 1
16/11/2018 04/12/2018 18 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 10,000,000 2
16/11/2018 17/12/2018 31 24.35 24.35 24.50 24.40 24.45 12,062,000 10
16/11/2018 18/12/2018 32 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 424,000 1
16/11/2018 19/12/2018 33 24.35 24.35 24.35 24.35 24.35 2,000,000 1
16/11/2018 20/12/2018 34 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 12,884,000 5
16/11/2018 24/12/2018 38 24.50 24.40 24.50 24.40 24.45 39,462,000 8
16/11/2018 02/01/2019 47 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 15,000,000 1
16/11/2018 16/01/2019 61 25.50 25.00 25.50 25.00 25.50 18,460,000 2
16/11/2018 14/02/2019 90 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 298,000 1
16/11/2018 15/02/2019 91 25.70 25.20 25.70 25.50 25.63 15,035,000 4

3,258,773,000              959

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
19/11/2018 3 3,216,477,000 2,780,978,000              22.40 5,312,000 9
20/11/2018 4 693,032,000 48,947,000                  22.50 78,442,000 43
21/11/2018 5 437,433,000 #N/A 22.55 35,300,000 10
22/11/2018 6 461,394,000 #N/A 22.60 42,117,000 19
23/11/2018 7 737,723,000 93,871,000                  22.65 27,501,000 29
26/11/2018 10 678,119,000 119,150,000                22.70 74,453,000 52
27/11/2018 11 468,505,000 70,202,000                  22.75 124,986,000 29
28/11/2018 12 379,509,000 20,000,000                  22.80 33,500,000 16
29/11/2018 13 83,640,000 #N/A 22.85 21,742,000 4
30/11/2018 14 272,156,000 #N/A 22.90 51,930,000 20
03/12/2018 17 504,244,000 #N/A 22.95 13,555,000 10
04/12/2018 18 407,267,000 10,000,000                  23.00 135,000,000 47
05/12/2018 19 262,666,000 #N/A 23.05 68,598,000 27
06/12/2018 20 299,737,000 #N/A 23.10 62,000,000 22
07/12/2018 21 199,737,000 #N/A 23.15 73,000,000 23
10/12/2018 24 438,895,000 #N/A 23.20 144,705,000 7
11/12/2018 25 329,250,000 #N/A 23.25 281,799,000 32
12/12/2018 26 320,231,000 #N/A 23.30 126,136,000 76
13/12/2018 27 122,758,000 #N/A 23.35 80,385,000 33
14/12/2018 28 316,295,000 #N/A 23.40 401,058,000 80
17/12/2018 31 312,492,000 12,062,000                  23.45 348,289,000 96
18/12/2018 32 254,512,000 424,000                       23.50 103,403,000 29
19/12/2018 33 82,461,000 2,000,000                    23.55 29,335,000 20
20/12/2018 34 215,798,000 12,884,000                  23.60 5,900,000 4
21/12/2018 35 94,036,000 #N/A 23.65 29,363,000 17
24/12/2018 38 312,276,000 39,462,000                  23.70 191,821,000 36
25/12/2018 39 29,835,000 #N/A 23.75 16,666,000 13
26/12/2018 40 55,900,000 #N/A 23.80 72,770,000 11
31/12/2018 45 107,928,000 #N/A 23.85 5,000,000 2
02/01/2019 47 156,500,000 15,000,000                  23.90 8,431,000 2
03/01/2019 48 35,613,000 #N/A 23.95 20,400,000 6
04/01/2019 49 37,311,000 #N/A 24.00 67,681,000 26
07/01/2019 52 262,550,000 #N/A 24.05 400,000 1
08/01/2019 53 76,804,000 #N/A TOPLAM 2,780,978,000 851
09/01/2019 54 20,000,000 #N/A
10/01/2019 55 29,613,000 #N/A
11/01/2019 56 40,145,000 #N/A
14/01/2019 59 106,594,000 #N/A
15/01/2019 60 103,290,000 #N/A
16/01/2019 61 30,460,000 18,460,000                  
17/01/2019 62 55,000,000 #N/A
18/01/2019 63 53,439,000 #N/A
21/01/2019 66 52,336,000 #N/A
22/01/2019 67 45,000,000 #N/A
23/01/2019 68 15,000,000 #N/A
24/01/2019 69 25,000,000 #N/A
25/01/2019 70 9,500,000 #N/A
28/01/2019 73 79,400,000 #N/A
29/01/2019 74 15,772,000 #N/A
30/01/2019 75 15,000,000 #N/A
31/01/2019 76 10,000,000 #N/A
04/02/2019 80 183,629,000 #N/A
05/02/2019 81 11,695,000 #N/A
06/02/2019 82 98,995,000 #N/A
07/02/2019 83 10,000,000 #N/A
08/02/2019 84 91,183,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 87 35,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 88 62,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 89 11,000,000 #N/A
14/02/2019 90 10,298,000 298,000                       
15/02/2019 91 36,035,000 15,035,000                  
25/02/2019 101 20,500,000 #N/A
26/02/2019 102 10,000,000 #N/A
28/02/2019 104 10,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 105 130,000,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 108 138,010,000 #N/A
05/03/2019 109 56,666,000 #N/A
06/03/2019 110 30,850,000 #N/A
11/03/2019 115 108,819,000 #N/A
12/03/2019 116 27,710,000 #N/A
14/03/2019 118 30,910,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 122 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 123 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 125 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 129 60,007,000 #N/A
01/04/2019 136 15,000,000 #N/A
02/04/2019 137 30,000,000 #N/A
03/04/2019 138 8,000,000 #N/A
04/04/2019 139 600,000 #N/A
05/04/2019 140 15,000,000 #N/A
08/04/2019 143 65,500,000 #N/A
09/04/2019 144 25,080,000 #N/A
10/04/2019 145 21,661,000 #N/A
15/04/2019 150 79,697,000 #N/A
16/04/2019 151 13,450,000 #N/A
17/04/2019 152 10,000,000 #N/A
18/04/2019 153 10,000,000 #N/A
19/04/2019 154 33,791,000 #N/A
22/04/2019 157 30,000,000 #N/A
25/04/2019 160 4,000,000 #N/A
26/04/2019 161 7,800,000 #N/A
29/04/2019 164 9,000,000 #N/A
30/04/2019 165 25,760,000 #N/A
02/05/2019 167 33,500,000 #N/A
03/05/2019 168 30,000,000 #N/A
07/05/2019 172 10,000,000 #N/A
08/05/2019 173 12,750,000 #N/A
10/05/2019 175 10,000,000 #N/A
13/05/2019 178 40,000,000 #N/A
15/05/2019 180 29,884,000 #N/A

15,142,589,000       3,258,773,000                    -                               
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